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Fol Epi
versch. Sorten
90 – 150g
(9.93 – 16.56 / kg)

Ehrmann
Almighurt Joghurt
versch. Sorten
150 g (2.33 / kg)

Speise-
kartoffeln
Deutschland,
versch. Koch-
eigenschaften
10 kg Netz
(0.45 / kg)

gekühlt

gekühlt

XXL

Orchideen
ca. 50 cm
hoch,
versch.
Farben
Ø = 12 cm,
je Topf
Einzelpreis:
7.99

Bio Frische
Vollmilch
3,8% Fett
1 Liter

(9.93 – 16.56 / kg)

Orchideen
ca. 50 cm 

Ø = 12 cm, 

Einzelpreis: 

mit 2 Blütenrispen

Aktion
10 kg Netz

4.49* 1.49*

2.691

–44%

0.39*

0.791

–50%

–24%
2 für nur

12.–*

15.981

2x

0.99*

1.251

–20%

Fairy Spülmittel
versch. Sorten, 5 x 450 ml (2.67 / l)
Einzelpreis: 1.49 (3.31 / l)

wähle selbst
Eimer
gratis

–19%
5 für nur

6.–
7.451

5x

gekühlt
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